Jov. Jinete - 12 Calificativa
26 de Junio de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)
Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CAMPANERO EL
MAYORAL
SIR ELTON JONES / NONE
/2014 / MALE / NEGRO /
NONE

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

BROOKLIN
NINTENDER / RACHELLE /
2008 / MALE / CASTANA /

OLDBG

GALA
PIETRO / ENERGICA / 2010
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / AA.

SIGAL
ULIOR DES ISLES /
SALOCIA / 2007 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

JUNIOR DE RASE
FLAMENCO DE SEMILLY /
CYRENAIKA Z /2009 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
BELGA

DUCATIE EXPRESS
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

GENDY VD
BEGIJNAKKER Z
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

PIZCA
CENTAURER Z / PISPA X
PIER LUIGI / 2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

NIK VD TOJOPEHOEVE
z
NABAB DE REVE / FURINA
X PABLO /2011 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / ZANG

None

L.A.C.

146214

122873

149916

117738

164384

123465

144952

147001

125636

126389

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TRUEBA VILLAMIL,
Marta
MARTA TRUEBA VILLAMIL
/ NONE

ROBLEDANO SANZ,
Paula
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

RIDRUEJO MENDOZA,
Manuela
RAMON MATOSES
GARCIA-VALDES / LEWITZ
GESTEUET

BRAVO ORTEGA,
Claudia
CLAUDIA BRAVO ORTEGA
/JAVIER DEL ALAMO
GOMEZ

GARCIA CORTE, Juan
Francisco
MARIA DIEZ TAURONI /
SAGASETA AFGE SL

GINER CASTILLO,
Isabel
ISABEL GINER CASTILLO
/ NONE

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Teresa
TERESA MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA / NONE

MARTINEZ ESCRIG,
Leticia
NONE / NONE

LARA TONDOREF,
Ramén
P/O VANESSA TONDORF
EN RAMON LARA ORIA /
GANADERIA DE
SANTIAGO

ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Patricia
JOSE FRANCISCO
ARTIACH BASTERRA /
NONE

L.D.N.

138789

60219

120829

120130

122293

161167

164221

118082

242165

194019

Pais
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ES
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ES
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